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
displayed by more than 7,000 other independently
owned real estate offices across North America.

Our staff will receive extensive training to better

FAHM FIEDUCEU'

Can be bought as 198
acres with house and
bldgs.

or
100 acres with house

and bldgs.
or

98 acres vacant
or

vendor will apply for
severance to sell house
alone. Call for details.

BRICK 2 STOREY HOME
IN PHELPSTON

3 bedrooms, completely
modernized, asking
$45,900, with financing
available. 7-39.

FORTY-EIGHT ACRES
VACANT LAND

With ten acres of hard-
wood. Spring fed creek,
15 down, asking $48,900.
7-38.

ELMVALE HOME OF
THE MONTH

3 bdrm., full basement,
bungalow.

* New Gas F.A. furnace.
e New roof,.

e TV tower and air cond.
* Quiet street - walk to
shops.

e V.T.B. mortgage at
12%.

Don't wait -
11-P.

call today!

“

WOODLAND BEACH

A lovely 3 bedroom
bungalow, close to
beaches for year round
living at $39,900. In-
cluding stove, fridge and
deep freeze. 3-P.

Nights & Weekends
322-1253

you.

THAT'S WHY WE'RE DOING IT!
éﬁ- Here’s Value for You! $19,900. to $35,000.

i. TWO BEDROOM 2.

BUNGALOW
qu_i McNicoll, 80 x 118’
lot, $23,900. (R-199).

5. THREE BDRMS
Fully insulated, new
roof, color-lok siding,
new 200 amp. wiring,
electric heat. Price
$28,500.

9. W TERFRONT /

MANLYS .$37,500.

renovated

serve your real estate needs with the support of our
multi-million-dollar advertising program and all
the latest in professional tools and technigues.

WE'RE STILL INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND
OPERATED. The same local people who have
given you personalized attention along with our
combined real estate experience of over 65 years.
And we’ll continue to do so because we care about

IF YOU LIKE
FISHING

Swimming, Boating,
here's yopr weekend
hideaway Only one
minute from the water
and priced at a low
$10,900.

6. WAHNEKEWENING
2 bdrm modern,
bungalow
(home or cottage),
private, year round
road. $32,900.

i andi more values from $35 000 up.

3 bdrm. yr.

18. WATERFRONT

$52,500

22. BACI(SPLIT
with pml. Must sell

s,

$54, Pﬂﬂ

COMMERCIAL

® Downtown Midland, 780 sq. ft. commercial
plus 2 custom apts. $85,000.

e King St. Midland, over 11,000 sq. tt. moadern,
plus 1400 sq. ft. storage.

® Downtown Midland coin-wash for extra
income. Must sell $16,000.

® Convenience store, Triple Bay on 50° x 320’
waterfront, plus 2 cabins, good beach.

&rﬂuw2I |

Ports of Huron Real Estate Ltd.

317 Midland, Ave., Midland

15. TWO HOUSES - |16.
" $39,900

round

Betty Baumgardner 534-3416
Harry Hagedorn
Paul LaChapelle

3. WELL
COTTAGES
Geo. Bay Estates, 3
B.R. compact $27,900. bedrooms, nice kitchen.
Farlane Lake, win- Good financing, $24,500.
terized, yr. round, 3 (R-138).

B.R. Deep treed Iot \
$29,900.

7. ONE OF MIDLAND’S 8. RENOVATED 3
BETTER AREAS BDRMS

West side, nice duplex. New roof, siding,
Live in one, rent the Wiring, electric heat.
other. $31,900. (R-193). $28,500. (MLS-306).

PRICED 4. GREAT STARTER

HOME
Appliances included. :3l
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11. WYEVALE - $46,850 B
UP 12. FARM - $89,900
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WATERFRONT
$78,900

AIRPORT RD. 20. GLEN EAGLES
Bungaluw with pool  CRES. $62,500.
$49,500

23. ON 4 ACRES - $35,500 24, REDUCED $47,000

LOTS & AGREAGES

@ 25 Acres Airport Rd., Tiny Twp. $24,800.
© 3 Acres Penetang (L-32) $17,900.

® 9.8 Acres (Hwy 400) wooded $19,900

® 24.77 Acres, reforestration, $39,900.

e Cawaja Bch Area 164’ x 188’ with stream on
property, A good buy this wk.

e Georgian Sands 90" x 150" only $9,900.

o 926-1881

526-8195
526-5134
322-2004
526-4435

Herb Brown
Lloyd Wilson

'Ole Jensen
Al Reed

549-8248
52:_6-2032
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